DATA SHEET
The PSC-ZMV-I-11N-BLE-XI
is a Single Channel Wireless Fixture
mountable Sensor-Controller with active
high output for relay control. The device
includes a Passive Infrared occupancy
sensor and integrated daylight sensor.
The controller mounts in a ½ inch

12-24VDC Control High
0-10V Dimming
How To Order
Drawings are not to scale
Sensor-Controller Wiring
Tab/Slot Designation Notes
T1  12-24VDC+ Power to Sensor-
  Controller
 Red Wire (22AWG)
T2  12-24VDC- Power Common &
  0-10VDC– Dimming Common
 Black Wire (22AWG)
T3  0-10VDC+ Dimming Output  Purple/Violet Wire (22AWG)
T4  10-22VDC Load Control Output
  (Active High)
 Yellow Wire (22AWG)
T1 T3
T2 T4
SBC Xicato Corporation |  +1(408) 461-5575  | www.xicato.com 3 of 3